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JBCH-

401

JBMH-

401

JBMH-

402

JBPH-

401

JBQP-

201

JBQP-

202

JBCH-

451

JBPH-

451 

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2

Grade B+ B+ A+ C A B

G.Point 7 7 9 5 8 6

Grade B A+ A B+ A B+

G.Point 6 9 8 7 8 7

Grade B+ A A C A A

G.Point 7 8 8 5 8 8

Grade C B+ C B A B

G.Point 5 7 5 6 8 6

Grade B A B+ A A A

G.Point 6 8 7 8 8 8

Grade F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade B+ A A A A B

G.Point 7 8 8 8 8 6

Grade B+ A A B A B+

G.Point 7 8 8 6 8 7

Grade B+ A B+ B+ A A

G.Point 7 8 7 7 8 8

Grade B+ A A A A+ A

G.Point 7 8 8 8 9 8

Grade B+ A+ B+ B+ A B+

G.Point 7 9 7 7 8 7

Grade C A A C A B+

G.Point 5 8 8 5 8 7

Grade B B B+ A A A

G.Point 6 6 7 8 8 8

Grade C P B C A B+

G.Point 5 4 6 5 8 7

Grade B+ A B+ B+ A+ F

G.Point 7 8 7 7 9 0

Grade C P B+ C A B

G.Point 5 4 7 5 8 6

Grade F F F F A B+

G.Point 0 0 0 0 8 7
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S

S

S

S
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SGPA

7.00

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur 

7.50

SI. N. Enrollment No.

IVth  Semester Result B.Sc (Hons.) IInd Year Mathematics Session 2017-18

Roll No. Name of Students

1

2

4

1606030001

1606030002

16060300043

13

14

15

16

5

6

7

8

9

10

J160603014

17

J160603001

J160603002

J160603004

J160603005

J160603007

J160603008

11

12

J160603015

J160603016

J160603017

J160603018

J160603020

J160603009

J160603010

J160603011

J160603012

J160603013

1606030014

1606030015

1606030016

1606030005

1606030007

1606030008

1606030009

1606030010

1606030017

1606030018

1606030020

Aleem Ahmad 

Arshad Ali 

Faijul Rahman

Faishal Siddiqui

1606030011

1606030012

1606030013

Praveesh Kumar 

Imran Ahmad 

Kartikray Prakash

Mohammad Irfan 

Mohd Abid 

Mohd Afjal 

Mohd faiz 

7.20

6.00

7.40

0.00

7.60

Talib Saifi 

Mohd Naeem 

Mohd salman

Munajir Ali

Munesh Kumar 

Yadav 

7.30

7.40

7.90

7.50

6.70

7.00

5.50

6.70

5.60

1.50

Naved Ali Quadri



JBMH-402

JBMH-401

JBPH-401

JBCH-401

Date: 30-06-2018 Asstt. Controller of Examinations

Basic Electronics

Analytical Chemistry JBCH-451

JBPH-451

E. Urdu/ Hindi JBQP-201/202

Analytical Chemistry

Algebra-I

Advanced Calculus

Basic Electronics


